F
m
TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
Th
Co
Ro
Ch
Sir

chassis or CBU
CBU
7 Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
8 Number of lind e rs One
9 Chassis number Asa lica ble
10. Engine number or motor number in
the case of batte o rated vehicle
As applicable
11. Fuel used Petro I
72. H.P./BHP 29.0 Kw @ 9500 rpm
13. 348 cc
t4. Makers classification 2T350 BS-VI (Imported)
15. Wheel base 1380 mm
16.
17. Colo u r Asa licable
18. ULW unladen wei ht 185 K S
19. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight) or
RLW (Registered laden weight)
as certified b the manufacturer
365 Kgs.
)
4.
Cubic capacity
Seating capacity 2 in all
3
(c mmunication of Type Approval
Ce cate No. 2936/2023)
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by Assistant Secretary-III
based on the EU type approval certiflcate number e9* 168/ 2O13* 11867*01,
D dt 24.O3.2022 issued by MINISTERiO DE INDUSTRIA, COMERCIO Y TURISMO,
an
DI
ce
an
ECCION GENERAL DE INDUSTRIA Y DE LA PREQUENA Y MEDIANA EMPRESA, it iS
ified that the vehicle complies with the provisions of motor vehicle act 1988
rules made there under.
wh
All the registering authorities are requested to register the vehicle as and
n produced, after verifoing the bill of entry, bill of lading and customs duty
details subject to the provisions of chapter-Vll of motor vehicle act, 1988 andpa
rul s Fra med there under.
tn
All the Registering Authorities and Assistant Registering Authorities are
ructed to register the vehicle, as certified by the testing agencies concerned,
er the provisions of motor vehicles act, 1988 and rules made there under and
department's instructions/orders issued from time to time in this regard'
un
20. Number, description, size and
ply rating of tyres as declared
by the manufacturer
72O/7O ZR77 M/C s8W20(a ) Front axle
760/60 ZR77 M/C 69W20(b) Rear axle
2t. Registered Axle Weight
124 Kqs.2t(a) Front axle (FAW)
241 Kqs.2r(b"
22.
Rear axle (RAW)
Dimension (in mm)
2055 mm22(a) Overall lenqth
22(b', Rear over hang
795 mm22(c) Overall width
1390 mm22(d" Overall height
22(e) Min. ground clearance
23. Speed governor (speed limiting
function)
th